MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 06/06/2020

Cliente

Folio

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY

MEXICO, SA. DEC.V.
PACNAV, SA (FANAMA)

CEVERTAM, SA.DEC.V.
ULUA SHIPPING SA DE CV

TWIN MARINE DE MEXICO SA.DEC.V.

AMA1057

AMA1054

AMA1058

AMA1056

AMA1055

Buque

MSC TORONTO
ATLANTIC ENSENADA
DIAMANTGRACHT
UBC SANTOS

STILIANOS K

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE
DE ENTRADA

Costo Servicio

3000.00

3417.00

2470.00

3129.00

3417.00

Total: $15433.00



